
400m

5

500m

4

白山神社入口

350m

3

220m

2

1

110m

10

450m

9

練馬北町陸橋

1200m

8

平和台駅前

650m

7

開進一小前

1100m

6

400m

15

志村橋保育園前

350m

14

550m

13

髙島平九丁目

1200m

12

西台

1500ｍ

11

練馬文化
センター

Start

文

P

動物病院

1P
線路の見える公園

スタートから
4.9㎞

そば屋

シマノ

×
文

コマ２まで
左側通行

コマ12まで
右側通行

コマ11まで
左側通行

環八通りの
側道を進む

踏切を
渡る

コマ19まで
左側通行

ミヤイボデー

コマ4まで
右側通行

17

三蔵

ファミマ

信号を渡る

整骨院

首都高の
高架あり

舟渡交差点



２P

150m

16

110m

20

750m

19

上赤塚交番前

800m

25

成増団地入口

350m

24

３P

150m

23

三園浄水場前

350m

22

笹目橋

140m

21

×

3P
溝下公園

スタートから
13.7㎞

3400m

18

歩道を下
りガードを
くぐる

コマ21まで
右側通行

〶

赤塚新町三丁目

250m

30

成増二丁目

80m

29

100m

28

600m

27

赤塚五丁目西

260m

26

踏切を
渡る

コマ36まで
左側通行

コマ29まで
右側通行

コマ 27まで
左側通行

ホンダ

120m

17

17

17

17

2P
子ども広場

スタートから
9.2㎞

土手の坂
を上る

土手

土手の上
の歩道を
進む



練馬駅前

350m

35

豊島園通り入口

2200m

34

春日町交番前

180m

33

練馬春日町

2100m

32

×

×

ゴール

130m

36

ゴール
つつじ公園
入口

スタートから
21.4㎞

４P

350m

31

信号を渡
り４Pへ

スタートから
16.5㎞

サミット


